  MA Series Mobile Antenna
MA2400-83V-7S22 is designed for the 2.4GHz
      spread spectrum communication for auto mobile terminal.
      Special stainless steel spring is used in antenna body for best
      phisical flexibility.
Part No. MA 2400-83V-7S22
Frequency Range 2400MHz～2483MHz
Bandwidth 83 MHz
Gain 7dBi
Impedance 50Ω
VSWR ≤1.5:1
Maximum Power  50 W
Connector SMA-Male Or Customization
Polarization Vertical
Dimensions 220m
Weight 200g
Remark With a Ф90mm Small base Mount
Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice.
Eyecom Telecommunications Ltd.